2026 Miss Valentine Tartu Grand Prix (RGI, RGG, AGG)
Tartu, Estonia
TIMETABLE

2026/03/01
06:00 The first shuttle bus will depart from Hotel Dorpat and Tartu
06:15 Gym is open for warm up
08:00 Rotation 30
11:04 003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition () R3

003 FIG RGI Junior Team Competition () R4

11:15 Rotation 31
1351 002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition () R3
002 FIG RGI Senior Team Competition () R4

14:00 Rotation 32

14:47 045 FIG RGG Senior 5 balls Final () R1
047 FIG RGG Junior 5 balls Final () R1
046 FIG RGG Senior Hoops and Clubs Final () R1
048 FIG RGG Junior 5 ribbons Final () R1

15:00 Rotation 33

16:34 041 FIG Junior Hoop Final () R1
055 AGG 12-14 Short Program Final () R1
054 AGG Junior Short Program Final () R1
053 AGG Women Short Program Final () R1
042 FIG Junior Ball Final () R1
043 FIG Junior Clubs Final () R1
044 FIG Junior Ribbon Final () R1

16:40 Rotation 34

17:44 052 AGG 10-12 Final () R1
037 FIG Senior Hoop Final () R1
038 FIG Senior Ball Final () R1
051 AGG 12-14 Final () R1

17:50 Rotation 35

18:52 039 FIG Senior Clubs Final () R1
050 AGG Junior Final () R1
049 AGG Women Final () R1
040 FIG Senior Ribbon Final () R1

19:45 Rotation 36
20:17 033 GP Hoop Final () R1
034 GP Ball Final () R1

20:25 Rotation 37
20:57 035 GP Clubs Final () R1
036 GP Ribbon Final () R1

21:00 21:00-21:15 GALA performance

21:15 AWARDS

ngis © 2026 http://rgform.eu  Printed 13.02.2026 17:19:20 Page 7



21:45 BANQUET at APOLLO

gksis © 2026 http://rgform.eu  Printed 13.02.2026 17:19:20 Page 8



